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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 05/04/2016
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ZC# 07-018A
This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 07-018A

LEGAL DESC 1
ARLINGTON FEDERAL CREDIT

UNION

BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BROOKS ADDITION - MANSFIELD
CANNON PROFESSIONAL PLAZA

PH 1

CANNON PROFESSIONAL PLAZA
PH 1

CARTER'S ESTATE ADDITION

FIRST BAPT CHURCH ADDN-
MANSFLD

FIRST BAPT CHURCH ADDN-
MANSFLD

HUNTERS POINTE ADDITION
NEW ELEMENTARY SCH SOUTH

ADDN
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY

Wednesday, May 04, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

A 162

A 162

A 162

A 162

A 162

A 162

A 162

A 162

A 162

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

A 1196

OWNER NAME

ARLINGTON FED CREDIT UNION

HOLMES, JASON C

CPP DEVELOPMENT LP

AUNE, RAMON J

CALLAWAY, GAVIN

RAY, ROBERT D

SAM & JOE'S FOREIGN CAR REPAIR

CALLAWAY, GAVIN

SAM & JOE'S FOREIGN CAR REPAIR

CALLAWAY, GAVIN

LESTER, JILL DENISE TRUST

HEHEQUITY LLC

CPP DEVELOPMENT LP

CARTER'S DAY CARE CENTER LLC

FIRST BAPTIST CH MANSFIELD

DCS & KFLP LP

BRAVEHEART PARTNERS LLC

MANSFIELD, ISD

MANSFIELD BIBLE CHURCH

OWNER ADDRESS
909 W SANFORD ST

1857 CANNON DR

6755 RIDGMAR BLVD APT 101

1841 CANNON DR

8128 PLUM CREEK TR

1831 E BROAD ST

2101 DULUTH DR

8128 PLUM CREEK TR

2101 DULUTH DR

8128 PLUM CREEK TR

1849 CANNON DR

6 FOREST DR

6755 RIDGMAR BLVD APT 101

1861 CANNON DR

PO BOX 2255

2636 GOODNIGHT TR

1831 E BROAD ST

605 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 458

CITYy
ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

BURLESON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

PANTEGO, TX

BURLESON, TX

PANTEGO, TX

BURLESON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76012-5032

76063-3482
76116-1670
76063-3482
76028-2492
76063

76013-6002
76028-2492
76013-6002
76028-2492
76063-3482
76063

76116-1670
76063

76063-0047
76063-8404
76063

76063-1766

76063-0458
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